
2024 PLAT COMMISSION MEETINGS 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

Note:  Plats must be submitted by the “Submittal Due Dates” in order to be reviewed at the next scheduled 
Plat Commission meeting date. Meeting times are 1:30 pm via Microsoft Teams except for the following 
meetings, which will be at 2:00pm:   **January 17, June 19, July 17, November 20, and December 18 
 
Questions/comments: 
Todd Tollefson 
Secretary, Plat Commission 
952-891-7070 
todd.tollefson@co.dakota.mn.us 

Submittal Due Dates 
Plat Commission Meeting 

Dates 
County Board Approval 

Dates for Final Plats from 
Plat Comm. Meetings 

Wednesday, Dec 27, 2022 Wednesday, January 3 Tuesday, January 23 
Wednesday, January 10 Wednesday, January 17** Tuesday, February 6 
Wednesday, January 24 Wednesday, January 31 Tuesday, February 27 
Wednesday, February 7 Wednesday, February 14 Tuesday, March 12 

Wednesday, February 21 Wednesday, February 28 Tuesday, March 26 
Wednesday, March 6 Wednesday, March 13 Tuesday, April 9 

Wednesday, March 20 Wednesday, March 27 Tuesday, April 23 
Wednesday, April 3 Wednesday, April 10 Tuesday, May 7 
Wednesday, April 17 Wednesday, April 24 Tuesday, May 21 
Wednesday, May 1 Wednesday, May 8 Tuesday, June 4 

Wednesday, May 15 Wednesday, May 22 Tuesday, June 25 
Wednesday, May 29 Wednesday, June 5 Tuesday, July 9 
Wednesday, June 12 Wednesday, June 19** Tuesday, July 30 
Wednesday, June 26 Wednesday, July 3 Tuesday, July 30 
Wednesday, July 10 Wednesday, July 17** Tuesday, August 13 
Wednesday, July 24 Wednesday, July 31 Tuesday, August 27 

Wednesday, August 7 Wednesday, August 14 Tuesday, September 10 
Wednesday, August 21 Wednesday, Aug 28 Tuesday, September 24 

Wednesday, September 4 Wednesday, September 11 Tuesday, October 8 
Wednesday, September 18 Wednesday, September 25 Tuesday, October 29 

Wednesday, October 2 Wednesday, October 9 Tuesday, November 12 
Wednesday, October 16 Wednesday, October 23 Tuesday, December 3 
Wednesday, October 30 Wednesday, November 6 Tuesday, December 3 

Wednesday, November 13 Wednesday, November 20** Tuesday, December 17 
Wednesday, November 27 Wednesday, December 4 January 2025, TBD 
Wednesday, December 11 Wednesday, December 18** January 2025, TBD 


	Tuesday, August 13
	Wednesday, July 17**
	Tuesday, October 29
	Wednesday, September 25
	Wednesday, September 18
	Tuesday, November 12
	Wednesday, October 9
	Wednesday, October 2

